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Prof. Dr. 
Boskoff 

Wladimir 
Georges    

Luni Marţi Miercuri Joi Vineri Sâmbătă Duminică

8.00 - 10.00

10.00 - 
12.00

Geometrie III (Geometrie 
diferentiala - Teoria 
curbelor si suprafetelor), 
mi2, C, Prof. Dr. Boskoff 
Wladimir Georges,  //  

12.00 - 
14.00

14.00 - 
16.00

16.00 - 
18.00

Fundamentele 
geometriei, msa1, C, 
Prof. Dr. Boskoff Wladimir 
Georges,  //  

18.00 - 
20.00

18-19: Fundamentele 
geometriei, msa1, S, 
Prof. Dr. Boskoff Wladimir 
Georges,  //  


